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2018 PLANNING  COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

MEETING  
DATE 

MEETING  
DAY 

MEETING  
TIME 

MEETING  
PLACE 

APPLICATION  
DEADLINEi 

January 2 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall December 1, 2017 

February 6 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall January 5, 2018 

March 6 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall February 2, 2018 

April 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 2, 2018 

May 1 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 30, 2018 

June 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall May 4, 2018 

July 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall June 1, 2018 

August 7 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall July 6, 2018 

September 4 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 3, 2018 

October 2 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 31, 2018 

November 6 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall October 5, 2018 

December 4 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall November 2, 2018 

 
 
 
i   Application deadline is 5:00p.m. of the deadline date, to include fees paid, documents submitted and application approved by 

the Zoning Administrator. 
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